
 The Pike County YMCA

Day>> SAT

5:00am

5:30am

7:00am

8:00am OPEN GYM

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am        Gym

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm  
4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

OPEN

GYM

1:00 PM

TO

6:00 PM

 GYM SCHEDULE WINTER 24-25

CLOSED

FOR

PRACTICE

8a-1p

FRI SUN

OPEN GYM 5AM-9AM

PICKLE BALL 9 AM- 11 AM

MON TUES WEDS THURS

Gym Gym Gym Gym

Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

CAC CAC CAC CACCAC

CLOSED

CLOSED FOR BASKETBALL PRACTICE

1-5p


