## The Pike County YMCA

## **GYM SCHEDULE WINTER 24-25**

Day>>	MON	TUES	WEDS	THURS	FRI	SAT	SUN
5:00am							
5:30am							
7:00am	OPEN GYM 5AM-9AM						
8:00am	OPEN GTM SAM-SAM					CLOSED	OPEN GYM
9:00am	PICKLE BALL 9 AM- 11 AM					FOR	1-5p
10:00am	FICKEL DALL 3 AM TI AM					PRACTICE	
11:00am	Gym	Gym	Gym	Gym	Gym	8a-1p	
11:30am	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed		
12:00pm	CAC	CAC	CAC	CAC	CAC		
12:30pm							
1:00pm							
1:30pm						OPEN	
2:00pm						0. L.	
2:30pm						GYM	
3:00pm							
3:30pm						1:00 PM	
4:00pm							
4:30pm						то	
5:00pm							CLOSED
5:30pm						6:00 PM	
6:00pm							
6:30pm	CLOSED FOR BASKETBALL PRACTICE						
7:00pm							
7:30pm							
8:00pm							